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Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  192 Miranda Smith 3   9.700   9.775   9.600   9.600  38.675
  2  221 Jenna Blair 6   9.100   9.000   9.550   9.525  37.175
  3  142 Skye Harper 11   9.775   9.000   8.850   9.475  37.100
  4  271 Shani Sirota 8   9.625   9.400   9.000   9.000  37.025
  5  223 Kayla Gleason 6   9.325   9.375   9.000   9.300  37.000
  6  140 Rianna Adams 11   9.325   9.400   8.700   9.100  36.525
  7  267 Allie Jacobs 8   9.075   8.600   9.375   8.950  36.000
  8  187 Madelyn Massoud 3   9.175   8.950   8.700   9.125  35.950
  9  229 Alison Wojciechowski 6   9.100   9.075   8.750   8.900  35.825

 10  127 Samatha Greenhut 1   8.925   9.350   8.450   9.050  35.775
 11  131 Caitlin Pellegrino 1   9.350   8.550   8.700   9.150  35.750
 12  122 Lucy DeMichele 1   9.000   9.050   9.025   8.600  35.675
 12  160 Ava Dallas 2   9.250   9.100   8.150   9.175  35.675
 12  200 Reese Borrell 5   8.900   8.800   9.050   8.925  35.675
 15  161 Sophia Damiano 2   9.475   8.150   8.850   9.100  35.575
 16  143 Haylie Kelly 11   8.925   8.775   8.600   9.225  35.525
 17  112 Lauren Walsh P   9.100   8.450   8.700   9.075  35.325
 18  265 Reegan Henry 8   9.125   8.250   8.600   9.325  35.300
 19  285 Abigail Nolan 9   8.650   7.700   9.325   8.675  34.350
 20  210 Caroline Wirth 5   8.725   8.250   8.200   8.775  33.950
 21  248 Nate Sarnow 7   9.000   8.100   8.200   8.400  33.700
 22  206 Hailee Lowe 5   8.900   7.150   8.650   8.000  32.700
 23  106 Mia Norato P   8.000   7.600   8.250   8.825  32.675
 24  110 Jordan Swanson P   7.600   8.300   8.500   7.875  32.275
 25  284 Zoe Munson 9   7.900   6.200   8.800   8.675  31.575
 26  169 Carly Ruschak 2   8.150   6.500   8.400   8.475  31.525
 27  283 Ady Laurie 9   8.150   7.100   7.950   8.300  31.500
 28  242 Rylee Desso 7   7.825   7.325   8.000   8.175  31.325
 29  251 Maddy Witkiewicz 7   7.800   6.950   8.050   8.025  30.825
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  142 Skye Harper Section 11   9.775
  2  192 Miranda Smith Section 3   9.700
  3  271 Shani Sirota Section 8   9.625
  4  146 Riley McPartland Section 11   9.575
  5  161 Sophia Damiano Section 2   9.475
  6  131 Caitlin Pellegrino Section 1   9.350
  7  223 Kayla Gleason Section 6   9.325
  7  140 Rianna Adams Section 11   9.325
  9  160 Ava Dallas Section 2   9.250
  9  269 Kaylei McDonald Section 8   9.250
 11  134 Justine Valentino Section 1   9.200
 12  180 Maddie Brooks Section 3   9.175
 12  187 Madelyn Massoud Section 3   9.175
 14  163 Alison Gray Section 2   9.150
 15  265 Reegan Henry Section 8   9.125
 16  229 Alison Wojciechowski Section 6   9.100
 16  221 Jenna Blair Section 6   9.100
 16  112 Lauren Walsh PSAL   9.100
 19  267 Allie Jacobs Section 8   9.075
 20  189 Zoe Potamianos Section 3   9.050
 21  122 Lucy DeMichele Section 1   9.000
 21  164 Chloe Kosoc Section 2   9.000
 21  182 Peter Ferrante Section 3   9.000
 21  248 Nate Sarnow Section 7   9.000
 25  225 Brielle Kaplewiicz Section 6   8.950
 25  261 Stefanie Carta Section 8   8.950
 27  127 Samatha Greenhut Section 1   8.925
 27  143 Haylie Kelly Section 11   8.925
 27  147 Alexandra Melchiona Section 11   8.925
 30  206 Hailee Lowe Section 5   8.900
 30  200 Reese Borrell Section 5   8.900
 30  222 Cali Czarcinski Section 6   8.900
 33  183 Rylee Fishkin Section 3   8.875
 34  126 Ava Greenhut Section 1   8.750
 34  151 Arianna Platti Section 11   8.750
 36  210 Caroline Wirth Section 5   8.725
 37  285 Abigail Nolan Section 9   8.650
 38  104 Allison Leverock PSAL   8.600
 39  262 Allison Cohen Section 8   8.550
 40  204 Katie Kull Section 5   8.500
 41  111 Janasia Taylor PSAL   8.400
 42  224 Grace Harry Section 6   8.225
 43  169 Carly Ruschak Section 2   8.150
 43  201 Barbara Buck Section 5   8.150
 43  283 Ady Laurie Section 9   8.150
 46  209 Eve Sutton Section 5   8.025
 47  106 Mia Norato PSAL   8.000
 48  130 Emma Lusthaus Section 1   7.950
 48  162 Mia Farley Section 2   7.950
 48  288 Chloe Quatrocchi Section 9   7.950
 48  281 Miah Frisbie Section 9   7.950
 52  247 Shawna Manor Section 7   7.900
 52  284 Zoe Munson Section 9   7.900
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 52  113 Hailey Williams PSAL   7.900
 55  286 Clara Patton Section 9   7.850
 56  242 Rylee Desso Section 7   7.825
 57  251 Maddy Witkiewicz Section 7   7.800
 58  245 Morgan Hughes Section 7   7.650
 59  110 Jordan Swanson PSAL   7.600
 60  244 Paige Gricoski Section 7   7.500
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  192 Miranda Smith Section 3   9.775
  2  181 Taylor Bushey Section 3   9.625
  3  150 Victoria Paladino Section 11   9.450
  4  271 Shani Sirota Section 8   9.400
  4  140 Rianna Adams Section 11   9.400
  6  223 Kayla Gleason Section 6   9.375
  7  127 Samatha Greenhut Section 1   9.350
  7  183 Rylee Fishkin Section 3   9.350
  9  148 Sarah Moussa Section 11   9.325
 10  222 Cali Czarcinski Section 6   9.225
 11  145 Catherine Lyden Section 11   9.200
 12  125 Lia Graap Section 1   9.150
 13  160 Ava Dallas Section 2   9.100
 13  220 Courtney Ando Section 6   9.100
 15  229 Alison Wojciechowski Section 6   9.075
 16  122 Lucy DeMichele Section 1   9.050
 17  221 Jenna Blair Section 6   9.000
 17  142 Skye Harper Section 11   9.000
 19  187 Madelyn Massoud Section 3   8.950
 20  186 Kennedy Massoud Section 3   8.900
 21  200 Reese Borrell Section 5   8.800
 22  266 Jaime Hirtzel Section 8   8.775
 22  143 Haylie Kelly Section 11   8.775
 24  261 Stefanie Carta Section 8   8.700
 25  191 Kira Sham-Khiamdavanh Section 3   8.625
 26  225 Brielle Kaplewiicz Section 6   8.600
 26  267 Allie Jacobs Section 8   8.600
 28  131 Caitlin Pellegrino Section 1   8.550
 29  132 Emily Quinn Section 1   8.500
 30  112 Lauren Walsh PSAL   8.450
 31  110 Jordan Swanson PSAL   8.300
 32  210 Caroline Wirth Section 5   8.250
 32  265 Reegan Henry Section 8   8.250
 34  161 Sophia Damiano Section 2   8.150
 35  208 Alexandra Richardson Section 5   8.125
 35  270 Sabrina Ratas Section 8   8.125
 37  248 Nate Sarnow Section 7   8.100
 38  129 Chloe Lee Section 1   8.000
 38  107 Jordyn Pascuito PSAL   8.000
 40  101 Natalie Coffey PSAL   7.850
 41  285 Abigail Nolan Section 9   7.700
 42  164 Chloe Kosoc Section 2   7.650
 42  207 Lauren Murphy Section 5   7.650
 44  106 Mia Norato PSAL   7.600
 45  242 Rylee Desso Section 7   7.325
 46  163 Alison Gray Section 2   7.225
 47  104 Allison Leverock PSAL   7.200
 48  206 Hailee Lowe Section 5   7.150
 48  243 Dakota Finley Section 7   7.150
 50  283 Ady Laurie Section 9   7.100
 51  251 Maddy Witkiewicz Section 7   6.950
 52  291 Grace Young Section 9   6.600
 53  203 Sara Firnstein Section 5   6.550
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 53  288 Chloe Quatrocchi Section 9   6.550
 55  282 Emma Jaeger Section 9   6.525
 56  169 Carly Ruschak Section 2   6.500
 56  240 Kennedy Beyer Section 7   6.500
 58  165 Miranda Lynch Section 2   6.200
 58  246 Kendra Lawliss Section 7   6.200
 58  284 Zoe Munson Section 9   6.200
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  192 Miranda Smith Section 3   9.600
  2  222 Cali Czarcinski Section 6   9.575
  3  190 Madison Scialdon Section 3   9.550
  3  221 Jenna Blair Section 6   9.550
  5  267 Allie Jacobs Section 8   9.375
  6  220 Courtney Ando Section 6   9.325
  6  285 Abigail Nolan Section 9   9.325
  8  260 Emma Bergsohn Section 8   9.250
  8  151 Arianna Platti Section 11   9.250
 10  181 Taylor Bushey Section 3   9.100
 11  200 Reese Borrell Section 5   9.050
 11  109 McKenzie Sprague PSAL   9.050
 13  122 Lucy DeMichele Section 1   9.025
 14  209 Eve Sutton Section 5   9.000
 14  205 Carly Liberman Section 5   9.000
 14  223 Kayla Gleason Section 6   9.000
 14  271 Shani Sirota Section 8   9.000
 14  287 Valerie Precour Section 9   9.000
 14  145 Catherine Lyden Section 11   9.000
 20  161 Sophia Damiano Section 2   8.850
 20  142 Skye Harper Section 11   8.850
 22  125 Lia Graap Section 1   8.800
 22  193 Sienna Zuccaro Section 3   8.800
 22  284 Zoe Munson Section 9   8.800
 22  103 Grace Giocannone PSAL   8.800
 26  208 Alexandra Richardson Section 5   8.750
 26  229 Alison Wojciechowski Section 6   8.750
 28  131 Caitlin Pellegrino Section 1   8.700
 28  187 Madelyn Massoud Section 3   8.700
 28  140 Rianna Adams Section 11   8.700
 28  146 Riley McPartland Section 11   8.700
 28  112 Lauren Walsh PSAL   8.700
 33  133 Veronica Rosario Section 1   8.650
 33  206 Hailee Lowe Section 5   8.650
 35  167 Allison Rem Section 2   8.600
 35  265 Reegan Henry Section 8   8.600
 35  143 Haylie Kelly Section 11   8.600
 38  164 Chloe Kosoc Section 2   8.550
 39  110 Jordan Swanson PSAL   8.500
 40  184 Delia Korseniewski Section 3   8.475
 41  127 Samatha Greenhut Section 1   8.450
 41  264 Hallie Fieshel Section 8   8.450
 43  123 Samantha Flores Section 1   8.400
 43  169 Carly Ruschak Section 2   8.400
 45  270 Sabrina Ratas Section 8   8.250
 45  106 Mia Norato PSAL   8.250
 47  210 Caroline Wirth Section 5   8.200
 47  248 Nate Sarnow Section 7   8.200
 49  160 Ava Dallas Section 2   8.150
 50  251 Maddy Witkiewicz Section 7   8.050
 50  289 Sienna Silipo Section 9   8.050
 52  170 Addison Seebode Section 2   8.000
 52  242 Rylee Desso Section 7   8.000
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 54  283 Ady Laurie Section 9   7.950
 55  224 Grace Harry Section 6   7.750
 55  250 Dakota Tender Section 7   7.750
 55  282 Emma Jaeger Section 9   7.750
 58  249 McKaylie Taylor Section 7   7.600
 59  245 Morgan Hughes Section 7   7.350
 60  100 Maya Anderson PSAL   7.150
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  192 Miranda Smith Section 3   9.600
  2  221 Jenna Blair Section 6   9.525
  3  142 Skye Harper Section 11   9.475
  4  226 Elaina Lorenz Section 6   9.400
  5  186 Kennedy Massoud Section 3   9.375
  5  149 Grace O'Sullivan Section 11   9.375
  7  228 Emma Newman Section 6   9.350
  8  265 Reegan Henry Section 8   9.325
  9  223 Kayla Gleason Section 6   9.300
 10  220 Courtney Ando Section 6   9.275
 11  184 Delia Korseniewski Section 3   9.225
 11  143 Haylie Kelly Section 11   9.225
 13  160 Ava Dallas Section 2   9.175
 14  131 Caitlin Pellegrino Section 1   9.150
 15  187 Madelyn Massoud Section 3   9.125
 16  161 Sophia Damiano Section 2   9.100
 16  140 Rianna Adams Section 11   9.100
 18  112 Lauren Walsh PSAL   9.075
 19  127 Samatha Greenhut Section 1   9.050
 19  183 Rylee Fishkin Section 3   9.050
 21  268 Jenna Kolberg Section 8   9.025
 21  269 Kaylei McDonald Section 8   9.025
 23  271 Shani Sirota Section 8   9.000
 24  267 Allie Jacobs Section 8   8.950
 24  144 Izabella Kelly Section 11   8.950
 26  200 Reese Borrell Section 5   8.925
 26  263 Brianna Evelyn Section 8   8.925
 28  229 Alison Wojciechowski Section 6   8.900
 29  168 Carli Rem Section 2   8.850
 30  106 Mia Norato PSAL   8.825
 31  107 Jordyn Pascuito PSAL   8.800
 32  124 Nicole Giannetta Section 1   8.775
 32  210 Caroline Wirth Section 5   8.775
 34  202 Emily DiCesare Section 5   8.750
 35  170 Addison Seebode Section 2   8.700
 36  284 Zoe Munson Section 9   8.675
 36  285 Abigail Nolan Section 9   8.675
 38  120 Mariam Abud-Chalita Section 1   8.650
 39  204 Katie Kull Section 5   8.625
 40  122 Lucy DeMichele Section 1   8.600
 40  101 Natalie Coffey PSAL   8.600
 42  209 Eve Sutton Section 5   8.575
 43  128 Emily Lai Section 1   8.500
 44  169 Carly Ruschak Section 2   8.475
 45  166 Alyssa Perez Section 2   8.400
 45  248 Nate Sarnow Section 7   8.400
 45  147 Alexandra Melchiona Section 11   8.400
 48  287 Valerie Precour Section 9   8.375
 49  283 Ady Laurie Section 9   8.300
 50  188 Rachel McKean Section 3   8.275
 51  242 Rylee Desso Section 7   8.175
 52  102 Ariana Devito PSAL   8.150
 53  281 Miah Frisbie Section 9   8.125
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 54  243 Dakota Finley Section 7   8.100
 55  251 Maddy Witkiewicz Section 7   8.025
 56  206 Hailee Lowe Section 5   8.000
 57  290 Rachel Vassel Section 9   7.975
 58  110 Jordan Swanson PSAL   7.875
 59  240 Kennedy Beyer Section 7   7.825
 60  247 Shawna Manor Section 7   7.300
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# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Section 3  46.100  46.600  45.750  46.375 184.825
 2 Section 6  45.375  45.775  46.200  46.850 184.200
 3 Section 11  46.525  46.375  44.500  46.125 183.525
 4 Section 8  46.025  43.725  44.675  45.325 179.750
 5 Section 1  45.225  44.600  43.625  44.225 177.675
 6 Section 5  43.175  39.975  44.450  43.650 171.250
 7 Section 2  45.025  38.625  42.550  44.300 170.500
 8 PSAL  42.000  40.200  43.300  43.450 168.950
 9 Section 9  40.600  34.475  43.125  42.150 160.350

10 Section 7  40.175  36.025  39.600  40.525 156.325
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